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The size of the discount

Quantity
10
20
30
40

Tubtf.-fittingﬁél‘:I

Connect with us

Discount
5%

7.5%
10%

15%

Spare

above €6.04
above €18.11
above €36.21
above €72.42

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

cone

link to the product:
https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/accessories-for-tube-fittings/1647-expander-424-mm-5904107187
921.html

price: €12.07 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: ZW-E424

Information:

These expanders are suitable for tubes with a diameter of 42.4 mm. With the aid of an
expander a swivel wheel can be attached to a tube. As a result, constructions such as, among
other things, movable frames and moving furniture can be realized.

Product features

Colour Silver

Expander (size) 42,4 mm
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