



Expander for 42,4 mm incl. bolt + cone



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/accessories-for-tube-fittings/1647-expander-424-mm-5904107187921.html>

Price: **€12.07** gross

Manufacturer: Klemm

Referention number: ZW-E424

Information:

These expanders are suitable for tubes with a diameter of 42.4 mm. With the aid of an expander a swivel wheel can be attached to a tube. As a result, constructions such as, among other things, movable frames and moving furniture can be realized.

The size of the discount

Quantity	Discount	Spare
10	5%	above €6.04
20	7.5%	above €18.11
30	10%	above €36.21
40	15%	above €72.42

Product features

Colour	Silver
Expander (size)	42,4 mm